Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edith Davies - (962145) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.03
2:12.31
2:13.92
2:18.29
2:20.03
2:20.10
2:21.12
2:23.16
2:24.34
2:29.99
2:31.11
2:31.71
2:33.00
2:36.03
2:38.00
2:38.98
2:44.59
2:45.06
2:47.39
2:52.81
2:56.00
2:57.03
3:00.73
3:08.14
3:08.63

3:09.38
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389
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353
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227
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Date

02/11/19
04/11/18
25/03/18
06/01/19
02/04/17
30/09/18
30/10/16
10/07/16
02/10/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
14/02/15
23/01/15
11/01/15
19/10/14
12/07/14
21/09/14
25/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
19/01/14
18/10/13
20/10/13
26/04/13
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Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

Munster Short Course Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

The Royals Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals Closed Club Last Chance Gala
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Kingston Royals Closed Club Junior Gala 2014
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala

Venue

London

London

Elmbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton-on-Thames
Munster

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

New Malden
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge

Staines

Walton on Thames
New Malden
Guildford
Haslemere
Elmbridge
Blagdon

Elmbridge

New Malden
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Club Swam Under Level
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
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3:14.71
3:22.54

3:45.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.03
2:18.29
2:12.31
2:20.10
2:13.92
2:20.03
2:21.12
2:24.34
2:23.16
2:29.99
2:31.71
2:31.11
2:33.00
2:36.03
2:38.00
2:38.98
2:44.59
2:47.39
2:45.06
2:52.81
3:00.73
2:56.00
2:57.03
3:08.63
3:08.14
3:12.78
3:09.38
3:14.71
3:22.54
3:45.31
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Date

02/11/19
06/01/19
04/11/18
30/09/18
25/03/18
02/04/17
30/10/16
02/10/16
10/07/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
14/02/15
23/01/15
11/01/15
19/10/14
21/09/14
12/07/14
25/04/14
19/01/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
20/10/13
18/10/13
13/07/13
26/04/13
03/02/13
13/01/13
08/07/12

OldllIes DIdUKR Owdll QUlllllign vieel
Ealing L3 Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
The Royals New Year Meet 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Munster Short Course Championships

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals Closed Club Last Chance Gala
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Kingston Royals Closed Club Junior Gala 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Cunvriuye
Northolt
Staines

Kingston

Venue

London
Walton-on-Thames
London
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge
Elmbridge Xcel
Munster
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

New Malden
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines

New Malden
Elmbridge
Guildford
Haslemere
Elmbridge
Blagdon

Elmbridge

New Malden
Northolt

Staines

Kingston
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Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 2
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
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